
James & Nicholson

JN875 Workwear Stretch-Jeans

  Jeans - straight cut with a lot of details

Durable denim made of organic cotton and recycled polyester with
elasthane content
Comfortable fit
Waistband with belt loops
Knee pad pocket reinforced with Cordura®
Tearproof triple stitched seam
2 pockets with coin compartment
2 back pockets
Several tool pockets, ruler pocket, pen holders, mobile phone pocket
Zip: YKK

Fabric: Outer fabric: 85% cotton, 13%
polyester (recycled), 2% elastane
Trimming: 100% polyamide

Country of origin: China

Customs tariff number 62034311

Care instructions

  8 o s b U

Available colours

 25 26 27 28 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 94 98 102 106 110

Wei
ght
in g

935g 960g 985g 1010
g

1030
g

890g 910g 930g 945g 955g 975g 1000
g

1020
g

1050
g

1075
g

1105
g

915g 935g 960g 995g 1020
g

VPE
(pcs.
per
inner
pack
agin
g /
pcs.
per
outer
pack
agin
g)

1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/10 1/10 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/10 1/10

mea

sure

men

ts in

cm

25 26 27 28 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 94 98 102 106 110

1/2 

wais

tban

d rel

axed

:

47,0

0 cm

49,0

0 cm

52,0

0 cm

54,0

0 cm

39,0

0 cm

41,0

0 cm

43,0

0 cm

45,0

0 cm

47,0

0 cm

49,0

0 cm

52,0

0 cm

54,0

0 cm

56,0

0 cm

58,0

0 cm

61,0

0 cm

63,0

0 cm

45,0

0 cm

47,0

0 cm

49,0

0 cm

52,0

0 cm

54,0

0 cm

1/2

hip:

55,0

0 cm

57,0

0 cm

60,0

0 cm

63,0

0 cm

47,0

0 cm

49,0

0 cm

51,0

0 cm

53,0

0 cm

55,0

0 cm

57,0

0 cm

60,0

0 cm

63,0

0 cm

66,0

0 cm

69,0

0 cm

72,0

0 cm

75,0

0 cm

53,0

0 cm

55,0

0 cm

57,0

0 cm

60,0

0 cm

63,0

0 cm

leng 103, 103, 104, 105, 102, 103, 104, 105, 107, 107, 108, 109, 110, 111, 112, 113, 109, 111, 111, 112, 113,



mea

sure

men

ts in

cm

25 26 27 28 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 94 98 102 106 110

th of

side:

00 c

m

00 c

m

00 c

m

00 c

m

00 c

m

00 c

m

00 c

m

00 c

m

00 c

m

00 c

m

00 c

m

00 c

m

00 c

m

00 c

m

00 c

m

00 c

m

00 c

m

00 c

m

00 c

m

00 c

m

00 c

m

  
Available colours

   black-denim (432C)  blue-denim (295C)

  
Features

  
  CORDURA®
  CORDURA® is a very sturdy, textured polyamide fabric , which is extremely tear- and abrasion-proof. Special yarns,
specially developed weaving techniques, dyeing methods and additional textile finishing ensure that products with
CORDURA® can be used as durable and comfortable workwear.

  OCS Standard blended 85%
  When manufacturing garments of myrtle beach and JAMES & NICHOLSON, the Organic Content Standard is a
standard for verifying and tracking the exact content of organically grown materials in a final product. Among other
things, the superordinate ‘Content Claim Standard’ defines with OCS the traceability of merchandise as well as the
transparency within the production chain.

  Recycled Polyester
  PET bottles are recycled to create a new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun to yarn again,
which is sometimes completely integrated into the production.

Stand: 26.01.2021 - 15:25:57

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

