## **JN875 Workwear Stretch-Jeans**







### Jeans - straight cut with a lot of details

Durable denim made of organic cotton and recycled polyester with elasthane content

Comfortable fit

Waistband with belt loops

Knee pad pocket reinforced with Cordura®

Tearproof triple stitched seam

2 pockets with coin compartment

2 back pockets

Several tool pockets, ruler pocket, pen holders, mobile phone pocket

Zip: YKK

**Fabric:** Outer fabric: 85% cotton, 13%

polyester (recycled), 2% elastane

Trimming: 100% polyamide

Country of origin: China

Customs tariff number 62034311

Care instructions



#### Available colours

	25	26	27	28	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62	64	94	98	102	106	110
Wei ght in g	935g	960g	985g	1010 g	1030 g	890g	910g	930g	945g	955g	975g	1000 g	1020 g	1050 g	1075 g	1105 g	915g	935g	960g	995g	1020 g
VPE (pcs. per inner pack agin g / pcs. per outer pack agin g)	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/10	1/10	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/10	1/10
mea	25	26	27	28	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62	64	94	98	102	106	110
sure																					
men																					
ts in																					
cm																					
1/2	47,0	49,0	52,0	54,0	39,0	41,0	43,0	45,0	47,0	49,0	52,0	54,0	56,0	58,0	61,0	63,0	45,0	47,0	49,0	52,0	54,0
wais	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm
tban																					
d rel																					
axed																					
:																					
1/2	55,0	57,0	60,0	63,0	47,0	49,0	51,0	53,0	55,0	57,0	60,0	63,0	66,0	69,0	72,0	75,0	53,0	55,0	57,0	60,0	63,0
hip:	0 cm	0 cm		0 cm	0 cm		0 cm			0 cm			0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm
leng	103,	103,	104,	105,	102,	103,	104,	105,	107,	107,	108,	109,	110,	111,	112,	113,	109,	111,	111,	112,	113,

mea	25	26	27	28	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62	64	94	98	102	106	110
sure																					
men																					
ts in																					
cm																					
th of	00 c																				
side:	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m

#### Available colours

black-denim (432C)

blue-denim (295C)

#### Features



# CORDURA®

CORDURA® is a very sturdy, textured polyamide fabric, which is extremely tear- and abrasion-proof. Special yarns, specially developed weaving techniques, dyeing methods and additional textile finishing ensure that products with CORDURA® can be used as durable and comfortable workwear.



#### OCS Standard blended 85%

When manufacturing garments of myrtle beach and JAMES & NICHOLSON, the Organic Content Standard is a standard for verifying and tracking the exact content of organically grown materials in a final product. Among other things, the superordinate 'Content Claim Standard' defines with OCS the traceability of merchandise as well as the transparency within the production chain.

Made with 85%

Organically Grown Cotton

Certified by CU853836



### **Recycled Polyester**

PET bottles are recycled to create a new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun to yarn again, which is sometimes completely integrated into the production.

Stand: 26.01.2021 - 15:25:57